
Apache Corporation 
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 
Tulsa, OK 74136 

Werta Federal #003 
Lea County, New Mexico 

348 3.48 0.30 0.53 1.83 1.83 
521 1.73 0.80 1.40 2.42 4.25 
735 2.14 0.60 1.05 2.25 6.50 
991 2.56 1.00 1.75 4.48 10.98 
1246 2.55 1.10 1.93 4.91 15.88 
1502 2.56 1.10 1.93 4.93 20.81 
1781 2.79 0.10 0.18 0.49 21.30 
2020 2.39 0.20 3.00 7.17 28.47 
2207 1.87 0.40 0.70 1.31 29.78 
2420 2.13 0.60 1.05 2.24 32.02 
2676 3.00 0.80 1.40 4.20 36.22 
2846 1.70 1.00 1.75 2.98 39.19 
3017 1.71 1.20 2.10 3.59 42.78 
3273 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 45.92 
3583 3.10 0.90 1.58 4.88 50.80 
3924 3.41 0.80 1.40 4.77 55.58 
4265 3.41 0.60 1.05 3.58 59.16 
4809 5.44 0.30 0.53 2.86 62.01 
5022 2.13 0.20 0.35 0.75 62.76 
5417 3.95 0.70 1.23 4.84 67.60 
5588 1.71 0.70 1.23 2.09 69.69 
5759 1.71 0.20 0.35 0.60 70.29 
6099 3.40 0.10 0.18 0.60 70.88 
6441 3.42 0.60 1.05 3.59 74.48 
6611 1.70 0.70 1.23 2.08 76.56 
6814 2.03 0.50 0.88 1.78 78.33 
7124 3.10 1.50 2.63 8.14 86.47 
7306 1.82 1.70 2.98 5.41 91.89 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the/') | day of ~T^P.P 9 VAV^PA', 2012 
by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

HOBBS OCD 

JUN 1 0 2013 

RECEIVED 

/Notary Public 

OCT 0'9 2013 


